POLICY 203.2
INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 719
PRIOR LAKE - SAVAGE AREA SCHOOLS

203.2 ORDER OF THE REGULAR SCHOOL BOARD MEETING

l. PURPOSE

The purpose of this policy is to ensure consistency in the order of business at regular
school board meetings.

Il GENERAL STATEMENT OF POLICY

It is the policy of the school board to consider matters that come before it in a consistent
and orderly manner.

. REGULAR MEETING

A. The school board shall conduct an orderly school board meeting. The school
board will, at all regular school board meetings, follow an agenda order similar

to:

1.

2.

10.

1.

12.

13.

WELCOME

CALL TO ORDER

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ROLL CALL

LAKER PRIDE | SPECIAL RECOGNITION | LAKER SHOWCASE
SUPERINTENDENT REPORT
PROCLAMATIONS

OPEN FORUM

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

CONSENT AGENDA

RESOLUTION FOR ACCEPTANCE OF GIFTS

PERSONNEL ITEMS

UNFINISHED BUSINESS
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14. NEW BUSINESS
15. POLICY
16.  ADMINISTRATIVE REPORTS | BOARD REPORTS
17. FUTURE EVENTS
18.  ADJOURN
B. The school board may depart from the order of business with the consent of the

majority of members present.

Legal References:

Cross References:

Minn. Stat. § 123B.09, Subd. 7 (Boards of Independent School Districts)

Policy 202 (School Board Officers and Membership)

Policy 203 (Operation of the School Board — Governing Rules)
Policy 203.5 (School Board Meeting Agenda)

Policy 203.6 (Consent Agendas)
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